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2021 - 2022

Coaches:

e Jon Cole

e Bob Bush
e Todd Hoffman
e Tim Rathbun

Players (31)

NAME

Dominick Aceto
Hudson Albrecht
Austin Becker
Chase Brewer
Cole Brewer
Calvin Brown
Logan Cirillo
Sixx Cook
Ashton Daley
Joshua Emrich
Salvatore Fresco
Slade Hiortdahl
Aaxavier Howard
Samuel Jacquays
Austyn Kelsey
Justin Lacelle Jr.
Tyler Lopez
Jacob Moss
Connor Obreza
Jaylon O'Neal
Miles Perry
Ethan Randall
Jaedon Savage
Joshua Scott
Nathan Shaver
Ariel Vega
Zachery View
Tanner Warren
Raymond Watson
Cole Wheet
Michael Yardley

GRADE
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Central Valley Academy
FHUNDE Boys (Thunder) Varsity Football

POSITION

WR /DB
TE/DE
OL/DL
QB/DE
WR /DB
OL /DL
OL /DL
RB /DB
WR /DB
QB /DB
OL /DL
QB /DB
WR /DB
RB/SS
TE/DE
OL /DL
WR /DB
WR/FS
OL/DL
WR /DB
WR /DB
OL /DL
WR /DB
Ol/DL

RB /DB
OL /DL
WR /DB
RB/LB
RB/LB
FB/LB

OL /DL

HEIGHT

5'9
6'1
510
6'0
6'0
510
5'6
510
5'7
511
510
6'1
5'8
6'0
5'9
511
5'8
510
6'0
6'1
5'9
511
6'0
511
510
510
6'0
510
5'7
510
5'8

Athletics Director: JIm Mott
Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St
llion, NY, 13357
(315) 895-7471
cvalleycsd.org

WEIGHT NUMBER
150 2
196 25
210 61
175 12
180 13
302 73
185 66
155 4
136 27
175 18
240 50
180 41
140 1
155 22
145 82
225 72
165 30
135 21
185 65
155 32
145 5
195 54
190 3
200 78
185 47
235 71
150 16
155 7
165 43
180 87
233 55
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