Athletics Director: Jlm Mott Assistant: Kolleen Rice

111 Frederick St Ilion, NY, 13357 (315) 895-7471 cvalleycsd.org

Coaches:

- Jon Cole
- Bob Bush
- Todd Hoffman
- Tim Rathbun

Players (31)

NAME	GRADE	POSITION	HEIGHT	WEIGHT	NUMBER
Dominick Aceto	Graduated	WR / DB	5'9	150	2
Hudson Albrecht	Graduated	TE / DE	6'1	196	25
Austin Becker	Graduated	OL / DL	5'10	210	61
Chase Brewer	Graduated	QB / DE	6'0	175	12
Cole Brewer	Graduated	WR / DB	6'0	180	13
Calvin Brown	Graduated	OL / DL	5'10	302	73
Logan Cirillo	Graduated	OL / DL	5'6	185	66
Sixx Cook	Graduated	RB / DB	5'10	155	4
Ashton Daley	Graduated	WR / DB	5'7	136	27
Joshua Emrich	Graduated	QB / DB	5'11	175	18
Salvatore Fresco	12	OL / DL	5'10	240	50
Slade Hiortdahl	Graduated	QB / DB	6'1	180	41
Aaxavier Howard	Graduated	WR / DB	5'8	140	1
Samuel Jacquays	Graduated	RB / SS	6'0	155	22
Austyn Kelsey	Graduated	TE / DE	5'9	145	82
Justin Lacelle Jr.	Graduated	OL / DL	5'11	225	72
Tyler Lopez	Graduated	WR / DB	5'8	165	30
Jacob Moss	Graduated	WR / FS	5'10	135	21
Connor Obreza	12	OL / DL	6'0	185	65
Jaylon O'Neal	Graduated	WR / DB	6'1	155	32
Miles Perry	Graduated	WR / DB	5'9	145	5
Ethan Randall	Graduated	OL / DL	5'11	195	54
Jaedon Savage	Graduated	WR / DB	6'0	190	3
Joshua Scott	Graduated	OI / DL	5'11	200	78
Nathan Shaver	Graduated	RB / DB	5'10	185	47
Ariel Vega	Graduated	OL / DL	5'10	235	71
Zachery View	Graduated	WR / DB	6'0	150	16
Tanner Warren	Graduated	RB / LB	5'10	155	7
Raymond Watson	Graduated	RB / LB	5'7	165	43
Cole Wheet	Graduated	FB / LB	5'10	180	87
Michael Yardley	Graduated	OL / DL	5'8	233	55